
PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA viernes, 22 de septiembre de 2017 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

CORNEJO 
CAMPOS 

JOSE 
CARLOS 

Shohin 

17099-13412               

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

CORNEJO 
CAMPOS 

JOSE 
CARLOS 

Talma, 
Serpost Los 

Olivos 

17001-3965 17002-8480 17002-8469 
17002-
8341 

        

                

                

14:30 horas 

CORNEJO 
CAMPOS 

JOSE 
CARLOS 

Shohin,Talma 

17099-14179 17099-16129 17099-13412 
17099-
15768 

17002-
8430 

      

                

                

16:00 horas 

CORNEJO 
CAMPOS 

JOSE 
CARLOS 

Talma, DHL, 
Oficina  

17002-8460 17002-8238 17002-8393 
17002-
8471 

17002-
8431 

17006-
6030 

17002-
8453 

  

17002-8510               

                

18:00 horas 

CORNEJO 
CAMPOS 

JOSE 
CARLOS 

Talma 

17099-15232       
17002-
8373 

      

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

CALDAS 
JESUS 

PATRICIA 
ROCIO 

Talma 

17002-8461 17099-15769             

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

CALDAS 
JESUS 

PATRICIA 
ROCIO 

  

                

                

                

14:30 horas 

CALDAS 
JESUS 

PATRICIA 
ROCIO 

Talma, 
Oficina 

17099-15861       
17002-
8511 

      

                

                

16:00 horas 

CALDAS 
JESUS 

PATRICIA 
ROCIO 

  

                

                

                

18:00 horas 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma 

17002-8476 17002-8468     
17002-
8536 

      

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


